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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

Kyuenko AA.
AnbHep M.O.
[AnbHep M.B.
Cipuin CM.
ApTbomeHko O.B.
ApTbomeHko V.B.
bapan KA.
XKyueHko O.A.
KyueHko AA.
Cipa H.I
bapan A./[.
Cipa €.C. - ManaweHko B.A
Aptbomerko O.0.
bapan .M.
[AnbHep AM.

Maiicrep ronybuHoro cnopry. J/ibot N2 11

Kny6 Axinpo ®Irca

3aaBneHo lMpusoBux
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2025
Jro6omnb-1
B 187 11/51.2015823 /] 24.06005
04.08.2025 06:30:00
CoHAUYHO
6
22
844.315
0
0
0
Kog, Kny6
133610 [AHinpo ®IcA
565017 [Hinpo ®IC/,
565018 Axinpo ®ICA
565044 [AHinpo ®ICA
565046 [Hinpo ®IC/,
133613 [Hinpo ®ICA
565037 [JHinpo ®ICA
565033 [Hinpo ®ICA
565034 [Hinpo ®ICA
565043 [Hinpo ®ICA
565049 AHinpo ®IcA
565068 [Hinpo ®IC/,
135396 [AHinpo ®ICA
565010 [AHinpo ®ICA
133609 [rinpo ®ICA

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

banu

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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20:23:22

08:12:49

1012.22

663.95

20:23:22

08:12:49

07:19:27

0

0

0

% .
Mpu3sosi
pe3yan:f1 6anm
TUBHOCTI

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Mpusosi
6ann
pasom
19543
111.86
105.10
90.00
60.95
36.80
3497
30.13
29.71
2743
8.94
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

11.12.2025 17:43:29



